
 
Academic Calendar – AY – 2021-22 

 

Theme for the year: Consonance with Nature                                                    
 
Month’s Focus: Review, Rework & Rejuvenate 

 April  2021  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    1 
 

2 
Good Friday 

3 
Annual day TPA 

2020-21 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
New parent 

Orientation ; Math 
Orientation 

Second Saturday 

11 
 

12 
Nursery - Grade III - 

Mango Party 

13 
Ugadi 

14 
Dr.B.R.Ambedkar’s 

Birthday 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
Research Report 

Display - Science ; 
Talent Hunt; Class 

Party 

18 
 

19 
Summer Vacation 

Begins for Nursery to 
grade 8 

20 
 

21 
Sri Rama Navami 

 23 
 

24 
Fourth Saturday 

 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
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Theme for the year: Consonance with Nature          
 
Month’s Focus: Review, Rework & Rejuvenate 

 

 May  2021  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

      1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
World Mother’s Day 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
Eid Ul Fitr 
(Ramzan) 

15 
Following day of 

Ramzan 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
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Theme for the year: Consonance with Nature          
 
Month’s Focus: Renew One's Own Strength – Resilience 
 

 June  2021  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  1 
 

2 
 

3 
World 

Bicycle Day 

4 
 

5 
World 

Environment 

Day 

6 
 

7 
 

World 
Food Safety 

Day 

8 
 

9 
School reopens 

for pre primary to 
4 

 

10 
Announcement for 

Elections 

11 
 

World Day 
Against 

Child Labour 

12 Second Saturday 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
Orientation for 

parents 

 

20 
 

21 
World Music Day 

InternationalYoga 
Day 

Father’s Day 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
Virtual Field Trip: 

Nur, PPI, PPII, 
Gr1, Gr2 & Gr 3 

26 Fourth Saturday 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
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Theme for the year: Consonance with Nature          
 
Month’s Focus: Renew One's Own Strength - Resilience 

 

 July  2021  ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    1 
 

2 
Elections from gr. 5 

to 8 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
Second Saturday 

World 
Population 

Day 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
Investiture 
ceremony 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
Eid-Ul Azha 

(Bakrid) 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
Fourth Saturday 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
World 

Conservation 
Day 

Quiz / Gr 8 spl 
Assembly 

29 
 
30                   World 

Friendship 
Day 

Celebrating 
friendship -Nursery 

-grade 3 

Special assembly 
by grade 7 

31 
 

https://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/August-2021
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Theme for the year: Consonance with Nature          
 
Month’s Focus: Change Is Inevitable- Agility 

 August  2021  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1 
 

2 Bonalu 3  Reflection I - 
Pre-Primary 

PT I Gr1-8 Begins 
(Tentative) 

 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
Poetry evening for 

grades 2, 4 and 6 

8 
 

9 10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 Reflection I - 
Pre-Primary 

PT I Gr1-8 Ends 
(Tentative) 

 

14 

15 
Independence Day 
Celebrations - flag 

hoisting. spl 
assembly 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
Moharam 

World 

Photography 

Day 

20 
Varalakshmi 

Vratam 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
Cultural Fest 

begins 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
Cultural Fest 

ends 

28 
PTM for Grades  

Nur - VIII 

29 
 

30 
Spl Festival 

Activity Grades 
Nur to 4 

Spl Assembly 
by Gr6 

31 
Janmashtami 

(Tentative) 
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 September  2021  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 
9 Spl Festival Activity: 

Nur-Gr 5 
10 

Vinayaka Chavithi 
11 

 

12 
 
13 Spl assembly on 

Ganesh chaturthi 
by Gr6 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 18 
 

19 
 

20 
Ganesha Immersion 

day 

(Tentative) 

21 
Reflection Time 

 - Pre-Primary SA 1  

Gr1 -5 

6- 8 Half yearly 
begins 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
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Theme for the year: Consonance with Nature          
 
Month’s Focus: Change Is Inevitable- Agility 

 
Theme for the year: Consonance with Nature          
 
Month’s Focus: Make It A Way Of Life - Integrity 

 October  2021  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

     1 
 

2 
Gandhi Jayanthi 

3 
 

4 
Reflection Time - 

Pre-Primary           
SA1 Gr 1-5 & Half 

yearly 6-8 Ends 
(Tentative) 

5 
Spl Festival Activity 

- Nur -Gr 5                 
Spl Assembly Gr6 

Holiday homework 
based on academic 

fair 

6 
Bathukamma 

Dasara vacations 
begins 

7 
 
8                 World 

Airforce 
Day 

 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
Vijayadasami 

16 
Following day of 

Vijayadasami 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
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17 
International Day 
for Eradication of 

Poverty 
 

18 
School reopen for 

teachers 

19 
Milad-un-Nabi 

20 
School Reopens after 

Dasara Vacations 

for students 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
PTM for Nur - 8 
Academic Fair 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

 

Theme for the year: Consonance with Nature          
 
Month’s Focus: Make It A Way Of Life - Integrity 

 

 November  2021  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1 
Annual day prep 

begins with intro to 
techniques of theatre 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
Deepavali 

5 
Deepavali 

6 
 

7 
National 

Cancer Awareness 
Day 

 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
Children’s Day Celebration-  

Magic show Nur-gr 4   
Standup comedy Gr5-8 

Heal- a-child Fundraiser 
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14 
Children’s Day 

15 
 

16 
International Day 

Of Tolerance 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
Kartika 

Poornima 

Guru Nanak’s 
Birthday 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
Annual virtual Theatre 

festival (Tentative) 

Performance poetry upto gr 5 

theatre grd 6 upwards 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

 

 

Theme for the year: Consonance with Nature          
 
Month’s Focus: Abundance Must Flow - Social Responsibility 

 

 December  2021  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   1 
World 

AIDS Day 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
Human Rights Day 

11 
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12 
 

13 
Reflection Time II - 

Pre-Primary 
PT II Gr1-8 Begins 

(Tentative) 

14 
 

15 
F 
 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
Reflection Time II - 

Pre-Primary 
PT II Gr1-8  Ends 

(Tentative) 

23 
 
 

24 
Holiday for Christmas 

25 
Christmas 

26 
Boxing Day 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

 

 

Theme for the year: Consonance with Nature          
 
Month’s Focus:  Abundance Must Flow - Social Responsibility 

 January  2022  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

      1 
New Year Day 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 PTM for all grades 
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9 
Sankranti Vacation 

begins 
Nur to 8 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
Bhogi 

14 
Sankranti 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
School reopens for 

Nur to 8 

 

18 
Sports week 

Begins 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
Sports week ends 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
Republic Day 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

 

 

 

Theme for the year: Consonance with Nature          
 
Month’s Focus: Joy Of Giving, Bring A Smile - Empathy 

 February  2022  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

  1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
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6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
Joy of giving- 

“Fist full of rice” 
Activity - Marks a 

beginning 

 

 

Theme for the year: Consonance with Nature          
 
Month’s Focus:  Joy Of Giving, Bring A Smile - Empathy 

 March  2022  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
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  1 
Maha Shivratri 

2 
Reflection IV Pre 

Primary 
SA 2 Begins- 

 grades 1-5                       
6-8 Annual Exam 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
Reflection IV Pre 

Primary 
SA 2 - grades 1-5                       

6-8 final Exam Ends 

19 Class party 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
Fist full of Roice -

Activity concludes 

26 
PTM for all grades 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
ACADEMIC YEAR 

2022 - 23 BEGINS 
FOR NUR - IX 

31 
 

 

 


